
Community Development & Environmental Services 
 

G:\Conservation Collier\Advisory Committee\Subcommittee - Ordinance Policy & Rules\2008\Back-up materials\Cycle 1 2008 - LDC Schedule 
(021408) PUBLIC.doc   

 
 

 
   

Proposed Schedule For LDC Amendment 2008 Cycle 1 
 
 

Meeting Day Date  Time              ____ 

LDC Amendment Deadline Friday April 18 COB 

County Mgr.'s Review Thursday April 24 1:30-3:00 p.m. 

Packets to Directors/EAC/DSAC Friday May 2 Mtgs.___________                 

DSAC  LDR Sub-Committee Meeting Wednesday May 21 1:00 p.m.  

EAC Monthly Meeting Wednesday June 4 9:00 a.m. 

DSAC Monthly Meeting Wednesday June 11 1:00 p.m. 

DSAC  LDR Sub-Committee Meeting Wednesday June 18 1:00 p.m. 

EAC Monthly Meeting Wednesday July 2 9:00 a.m. 

DSAC Monthly Meeting Wednesday July 9 1:00 p.m. 

CCPC LDC Meeting 1* Wednesday July 9 5:05-8:05 p.m. 

CCPC LDC Meeting 2* Wednesday July 30 8:30a.m.-5:00p.m. 

EAC/DSAC Wednesday August 6 as needed 

CCPC LDC Meeting 3* Wednesday August 13 8:30a.m.-5:00p.m. 

CCPC LDC Meeting 4* Thursday August 28 8:30a.m.-5:00p.m. 

BCC LDC Meeting 1*  Wednesday September 24 5:05-8:05 p.m. 

BCC LDC Meeting 2* Tuesday September 30 9:00a.m.-5:00p.m. 

BCC LDC Meeting 3* Tuesday October 7 9:00a.m.-5:00p.m. 

BCC LDC Meeting 4* Thursday October 30 9:00a.m.-5:00p.m. 

             
 
* indicates a public hearing date   
 
 


